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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

EP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Léonie Gottier

1 G50.300Léonie Gottier 04 Uetendorf 3.3 4.013.300 4.5 12.650 4.0 12.35012.000 2 1 1 1
15.80

2 S45.450Mey Focas 04 Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 9.850 4.5 12.250 4.3 11.90011.450 3 2 2 2
15.80

3 B44.100Fiona Heinzmann 05 Uetendorf 3.3 3.5 9.700 4.5 10.500 4.0 11.55012.350 1 3 4 3
15.30

4 42.100Anina Aegerter 04 Uetendorf 3.0 3.8 9.000 3.8 11.350 4.0 10.80010.950 4 4 3 4
14.60
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EP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Léonie Gottier

1 G53.250Alina Knöpfel 04 TZ Fürstenland 3.3 4.513.100 4.8 14.150 4.3 13.20012.800 2 5 2 2
16.90

2 S52.600Anna Huber 04 TZ Fürstenland 3.3 4.813.500 4.8 14.000 4.0 12.70012.400 1 2 3 4
16.90

3 B51.500Sarah Michelle Bessling 04 TV Wädenswil 3.0 4.813.450 4.8 13.450 4.8 12.80011.800 11 3 1 3
17.40

4 *49.750Valeria Sennhauser 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.813.400 3.8 12.150 4.5 12.10012.100 8 1 10 5
16.40

5 49.600Livia Stettler 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.312.800 3.8 12.000 4.8 12.80012.000 9 6 12 3
16.20

6 49.500Margaux Murisier 03 Montreux 3.3 4.513.200 4.8 12.850 3.8 11.15012.300 4 4 5 9
16.40

7 48.800Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 4.312.000 4.8 12.250 4.3 12.00012.550 3 10 9 6
16.70

8 48.050Hailey Yong 02 Montreux 3.3 4.311.800 4.8 12.800 4.5 11.70011.750 12 11 6 7
16.90

9 47.700Ramona Cadonau 05 TZ Fürstenland 3.3 4.512.400 4.8 12.900 3.8 10.20012.200 5 7 4 13
16.40

10 47.250Julia Obrist 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.512.200 4.8 12.500 3.8 10.95011.600 13 8 7 10
16.10

11 45.950Malaïka Bonato 03 Montreux 3.3 4.010.700 4.8 12.100 3.8 11.25011.900 10 14 11 8
15.90

12 45.000Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.3 4.312.200 3.8 10.000 4.3 10.65012.150 6 8 16 12
15.70

13 44.200Isabel Adel 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.011.300 3.8 11.900 3.5 9.45011.550 14 12 13 16
14.30

14 44.050Emilie Overnay 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.5 8.500 4.8 12.450 4.0 10.95012.150 6 16 8 10
15.60

15 43.750Carmela Noscita 05 STV Wil 3.3 4.311.200 3.8 11.000 4.3 10.15011.400 15 13 14 14
15.70

16 41.950Alina Messerschmidt 05 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.810.550 3.8 10.650 3.8 9.50011.250 16 15 15 15
14.40

*



Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P1

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat Shoppyland

Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Anina Enzler

1 G54.700Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.813.800 5.3 14.600 4.8 14.05012.250 3 1 1 1
17.90

2 S51.200Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.813.300 4.8 13.350 4.8 13.15011.400 6 2 3 3
17.40

3 B49.650Silja Kummer 03 Uetendorf 3.3 4.812.550 4.3 11.450 4.8 13.25012.400 1 3 9 2
17.20

4 *49.250Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emme 3.3 3.811.900 5.3 13.900 4.5 13.05010.400 16 5 2 4
16.90

5 *49.050Céline Kocher 02 Gym Center Emme 3.3 5.012.200 4.5 12.350 4.5 12.15012.350 2 4 6 10
17.30

6 *47.500Josephine Heutschi 02 Gym Center Emme 3.3 3.811.150 4.5 11.750 4.3 12.45012.150 4 7 8 6
15.90

7 *46.800Livia Schüpbach 02 BTV Bern 3.0 3.810.700 5.3 12.600 4.3 12.30011.200 7 11 5 8
16.40

8 *45.600Mara Bürki 02 Uetendorf 3.3 3.510.000 5.3 13.100 4.0 11.85010.650 15 15 4 12
16.10

9 45.300Shelley Zweiacker 03 Uetendorf 3.3 4.310.750 4.3 11.100 4.3 12.35011.100 10 10 12 7
16.20

10 44.950Deborah Dietrich 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.0 11.800 4.0 12.30010.900 12 16 7 8
14.50

11 44.250Tamara Kummer 04 Uetendorf 3.3 3.511.250 3.5 10.900 3.5 10.90011.200 7 6 14 13
13.80

12 43.750Loéva Mougel 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.8 9.200 3.5 11.400 4.0 11.95011.200 7 17 10 11
14.30

13 43.750Noelle Wüthrich 02 Langenthal 3.3 4.010.500 4.3 10.900 4.0 10.60011.750 5 14 14 14
15.60

14 43.300Oceane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.510.850 3.5 10.150 4.0 12.5009.800 20 9 17 5
14.00

15 41.150Anastasia Pascu 04 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.811.100 3.8 11.300 3.0 8.8009.950 19 8 11 17
13.60

16 40.700Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 3.3 3.810.650 4.3 11.000 3.0 7.95011.100 10 12 13 19
14.40

17 36.600Lena Hänggeli 02 BTV Bern 3.3 3.810.550 3.8 10.500 2.5 4.80010.750 14 13 16 21
13.40

18 33.350Havy Nguyen 02 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 5.850 3.0 8.000 3.5 8.60010.900 12 19 19 18
12.50

19 32.150Annouk Kyburz 03 BTV Bern 3.0 3.3 7.300 4.0 8.650 3.5 7.1509.050 21 18 18 20
13.80

20 30.750Leonie Plüss 03 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.600 2.8 7.050 3.5 8.85010.250 17 21 20 16
12.30

21 29.950Sarah Zimmermann 02 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 5.100 4.9 4.900 4.0 9.90010.050 18 20 21 15
14.90
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat Shoppyland

Verein

1 G55.650Tylah Giardet 02 Genève-Lancy 3.3 5.013.800 5.3 14.900 5.0 14.20012.750 3 1 1 6
18.60

2 S53.700Vivien Kressebuch 02 RLZO/STV Frauenf 3.3 4.812.000 5.3 14.300 5.3 14.50012.900 1 13 3 1
18.70

3 B53.000Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.812.850 5.3 14.350 4.8 13.35012.450 7 4 2 19
18.20

4 *52.700Alessia Scariti 02 NKL 3.3 4.813.000 5.3 13.550 4.8 13.95012.200 13 3 5 11
18.20

5 *52.150Jasmin Hering 02 NKL 3.3 4.813.050 5.3 12.750 5.3 14.00012.350 9 2 20 9
18.70

6 *51.250Alicia Rechsteiner 02 RLZO/Neuhausen 3.3 4.811.950 4.8 13.550 4.5 13.70012.050 20 16 5 13
17.40

7 *50.850Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.312.700 4.5 13.100 4.3 12.60012.450 7 6 10 32
16.40

8 *50.700Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.311.350 5.0 13.450 5.3 14.10011.800 28 38 7 8
17.90

9 *50.700Svenja Di Sarli 02 TZF/STV Bernhard 3.3 4.811.450 5.3 13.100 5.0 13.95012.200 13 32 10 11
18.40

10 *50.600Sarah Hunziker 02 NKL 3.3 4.312.850 4.3 11.600 5.0 14.00012.150 17 4 42 9
16.90

11 *50.600Francesca Nocita 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 4.311.650 4.8 13.350 5.0 13.60012.000 24 26 9 15
17.40

12 *50.200Céline Huber 02 TZF/Gossau 3.3 4.811.700 4.5 12.750 4.3 13.45012.300 10 24 20 18
16.90

13 *50.200Jill Iten 02 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.812.100 4.8 12.800 4.8 13.55011.750 30 10 19 16
16.70

14 *49.900Lilla Ullrich 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 4.011.250 4.3 12.200 5.3 14.30012.150 17 44 32 5
16.90

15 *49.700Natalie Wichtermann 03 NKL 3.3 4.812.650 3.8 9.900 5.3 14.40012.750 3 7 75 3
17.20

16 *49.550Maria Gojevic 02 RLZO / Uzwil 3.3 4.810.650 4.8 12.100 5.3 14.50012.300 10 63 35 1
18.20

17 *49.500Enola Heinzer 02 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.811.700 4.8 13.000 4.8 13.20011.600 34 24 15 21
16.70

18 *49.250Noé Brenner 02 TZF/Abtwil 3.3 4.511.000 4.3 11.100 5.0 14.35012.800 2 52 51 4
17.10

19 *49.250Mara Gillich 02 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 4.311.300 4.0 12.150 4.8 13.50012.300 10 41 34 17
16.40

20 *49.200Shirin Niederberger 02 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.511.100 5.3 13.800 4.5 12.25012.050 20 48 4 36
16.60

21 *49.200Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 3.3 5.312.400 5.3 13.000 4.0 11.15012.650 5 8 15 60
17.90

22 *49.000Julia Shea 03 Gym Serrières 3.3 3.511.950 4.8 12.300 4.8 13.15011.600 34 16 29 22
16.40

23 *48.800Samira Martin 02 NKL 3.0 4.311.400 5.0 13.450 4.3 12.95011.000 55 35 7 26
16.60

24 *48.750Elena Mattioli 03 TZF/TV Flawil 3.0 4.312.050 4.8 13.100 4.3 12.70010.900 59 11 10 29
16.40

25 *48.400Julia Hammesfahr 02 Lenzburg 3.3 4.311.350 4.8 13.100 4.0 11.75012.200 13 38 10 48
16.40

26 *48.350Jérine Habegger 02 STV Wil 3.0 4.311.850 4.8 12.650 4.0 12.20011.650 32 19 23 37
16.10

27 *48.300Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.812.150 5.0 13.100 4.5 12.50010.550 67 9 10 33
17.30

28 *48.250Giulia Ziliani 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.3 4.311.450 4.3 12.650 5.0 13.65010.500 68 32 23 14
16.90

29 *48.200Eléa Dufour 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.811.800 4.5 12.450 4.8 12.70011.250 45 22 28 29
16.40

30 *47.850Anika Weilenmann 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.3 4.311.200 4.0 12.600 5.3 14.1509.900 78 45 25 7
16.90

31 *47.850Solène Saugy 02 Montreux 3.3 3.812.050 4.5 13.000 4.0 11.60011.200 48 11 15 53
15.60

32 *47.350Gabriela Miljak 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.3 3.811.400 4.0 11.500 4.5 12.70011.750 30 35 46 29
15.60

33 *47.250Paula Wiestner 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.312.000 4.3 11.550 4.8 11.70012.000 24 13 44 50
16.70

34 *47.200Layla Beaud 03 Montreux 3.0 4.311.950 4.8 11.000 4.8 13.15011.100 52 16 54 22
16.90

35 *47.100Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 4.311.350 4.8 12.500 4.3 11.75011.500 39 38 27 48
16.40

36 *47.050Brenda Thalmann 02 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 4.310.650 4.3 11.200 4.8 13.30011.900 27 63 48 20
16.40

37 46.950Nina Landolt 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.3 3.811.650 4.5 11.600 4.0 12.05011.650 32 26 42 38
15.60

38 46.700Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.012.000 4.0 10.800 3.8 12.80011.100 52 13 58 27
15.10

39 46.650Jessica Oledzki 03 Oerlikon 3.3 4.311.400 4.8 12.850 3.5 11.80010.600 65 35 18 46
15.90

40 46.350Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 3.511.650 3.8 10.950 4.8 12.35011.400 42 26 56 34
15.40

41 46.200Anastasia Würgler 03 TZF/BTV St. Gallen 3.3 4.311.300 4.0 10.550 4.5 12.75011.600 34 41 64 28
16.10

42 46.200Jona Hofstetter 04 TV Wädenswil 3.3 4.311.300 4.8 12.550 3.5 10.80011.550 38 41 26 63
15.90

43 46.050Alessia De Palma 03 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.311.500 4.8 12.100 4.5 12.35010.100 73 30 35 34
16.60

44 45.900Aline Aschwanden 02 Altdorf 3.0 4.310.700 3.8 11.700 4.3 11.90011.600 34 62 40 44
15.40

45 45.450Diane Lenweiter 03 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.511.850 4.3 11.000 4.8 13.0009.600 82 19 54 25
15.60

46 45.200Someia Moustafa 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.010.900 4.0 10.850 4.3 11.35012.100 19 57 57 57
15.60

47 45.150Lara Messerschmidt 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.011.000 3.8 11.550 4.5 11.30011.300 44 52 44 59
15.60

48 45.050Lena Frefel 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.3 3.511.150 3.8 11.850 4.0 11.05011.000 55 46 37 62
14.60

49 44.850Luana Buttazzo 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.010.950 4.8 12.300 3.5 9.05012.550 6 54 29 71
15.60
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat Shoppyland

Verein

50 44.700Valentina Büschi 02 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.811.050 4.3 9.950 4.0 11.70012.000 24 50 74 50
15.40

51 44.550Livia Misic 03 Düdingen 3.3 3.511.850 3.5 10.400 4.3 11.60010.700 62 19 67 53
14.60

52 44.350Jessica Vettiger 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.3 3.810.900 3.8 10.550 4.0 11.65011.250 45 57 64 52
14.90

53 44.150Céline Ochsner 01 STV Wil 3.0 3.810.950 4.0 10.050 4.3 12.00011.150 49 54 71 40
15.10

54 44.150Yara Suter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.010.300 4.0 10.750 4.3 11.95011.150 49 74 61 43
15.60

55 43.450Jana Gera 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.3 3.811.050 3.5 9.800 4.5 12.00010.600 65 50 78 40
15.10

56 43.250Anja Hofstetter 03 Lenzburg 3.3 4.010.750 4.0 10.700 4.0 10.00011.800 28 61 62 67
15.30

57 43.050Janine Zurfluh 02 Altdorf 3.3 4.010.400 3.5 9.850 4.0 11.35011.450 40 71 77 57
14.80

58 43.000Julia Grandgirard 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.810.650 3.5 10.800 4.0 11.8009.750 80 63 58 46
14.30

59 42.900Hanaé Chappuis 03 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.510.900 4.3 11.250 3.8 9.40011.350 43 57 47 69
14.60

60 42.850Lilli Habisreutinger 04 TKV Frauenfeld 3.3 4.010.150 3.0 8.650 4.0 12.00012.050 20 78 86 40
14.30

61 42.800Laurence Cavegn 03 TV Wädenswil 3.3 3.811.450 4.0 11.750 3.0 8.35011.250 45 32 39 77
14.10

62 42.550Tamara Wällisch 03 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.811.100 3.5 9.500 5.0 11.90010.050 76 48 82 44
15.60

63 42.050Aline Breu 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 4.510.000 3.0 6.900 4.5 13.10012.050 20 79 88 24
15.30

64 41.550Fabia Schmid 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 3.510.850 3.8 11.100 2.8 8.15011.450 40 60 51 79
13.40

65 41.500Alina Prudente 02 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.510.450 4.0 11.200 3.5 9.05010.800 60 70 48 71
14.30

66 41.350Sara Burger 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.311.500 3.8 10.100 3.8 8.60011.150 49 30 69 75
14.90

67 41.300Ramona Frieser 03 TV Wädenswil 3.3 3.811.150 4.0 10.650 3.5 8.70010.800 60 46 63 74
14.60

68 41.150Keria Rollinet 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.510.300 3.8 9.000 4.0 11.45010.400 69 74 84 55
14.60

69 40.950Katharina Lahmer 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.811.550 4.3 11.100 2.5 7.25011.050 54 29 51 82
13.60

70 40.950Laura Schaller 03 GA Chablais 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.0 9.650 4.0 11.15010.300 71 81 79 60
14.50

71 40.400Natascha Kammerman 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.010.200 4.8 11.800 3.5 8.00010.400 69 77 38 80
15.30

72 40.000Katelyn Adel 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.310.950 3.8 10.000 3.5 8.40010.650 64 54 72 76
14.60

73 39.400Mia Romö 02 GA Chablais 3.0 3.5 9.650 4.5 9.600 4.0 10.8009.350 83 85 80 63
15.00

74 39.350Amina Luneno 03 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.510.600 3.5 9.350 4.0 10.6508.750 86 66 83 66
14.00

75 39.000Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.810.550 4.3 9.600 3.5 6.65012.200 13 67 80 85
14.90

76 38.850Sara Durrer 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 3.3 6.700 4.3 12.200 3.3 9.00010.950 57 88 32 73
14.20

77 38.550Charline Eltschinger 02 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.810.400 3.5 9.900 3.5 9.1509.100 84 71 75 70
13.80

78 37.450Janina Stettler 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.3 11.700 2.3 5.80010.200 72 83 40 86
13.10

79 37.250Selin Selek 03 Lenzburg 3.3 3.8 9.900 3.8 10.550 3.0 6.70010.100 73 80 64 84
13.90

80 36.800Sara Moustafa 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.810.500 4.0 10.000 3.5 7.8508.450 87 68 72 81
14.30

81 36.600Lya Weyermann 04 Lenzburg 0.0 4.011.800 4.8 12.750 4.5 12.0500.000 88 22 20 38
13.30

82 35.800Axelle Zimmermann 03 Düdingen 3.0 3.5 9.200 3.5 8.750 3.5 8.2009.650 81 87 85 78
13.50

83 35.750Juana Kaspari 01 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.0 6.350 3.8 10.100 3.3 9.5009.800 79 89 69 68
13.10

84 35.450Nicole Lahmer 01 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.810.400 4.0 10.800 1.5 4.25010.000 77 71 58 90
12.60

85 35.050Noelle Urech 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.8 9.850 4.0 10.200 2.0 4.30010.700 62 81 68 89
12.80

86 34.200Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 0.0 4.010.500 4.8 12.300 4.0 11.4000.000 88 68 29 56
12.80

87 33.150Lia Pfister 03 Düdingen 3.0 3.810.250 3.3 6.750 3.0 7.1009.050 85 76 89 83
13.10

88 31.700Michelle Jenny 03 Düdingen 0.0 3.5 9.700 3.8 11.200 4.5 10.8000.000 88 84 48 63
11.80

89 28.800Julia Künzli 01 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.0 4.850 3.5 8.500 1.5 4.50010.950 57 90 87 88
11.30

90 27.900Coralie Arm 03 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.8 9.250 2.0 3.750 2.5 4.80010.100 73 86 90 87
11.60
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P2

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Fabienne Studer

1 G52.450Fabienne Studer 01 Uetendorf 3.3 4.513.150 4.5 13.150 5.0 13.45012.700 1 2 2 1
17.30

2 S50.150Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.513.400 5.0 13.300 5.0 12.85010.600 13 1 1 2
17.50

3 B49.000Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.812.100 5.0 12.500 5.0 12.40012.000 2 4 3 3
17.80

4 *45.950Chantal Wüthrich 01 Langenthal 3.0 3.511.950 4.5 10.150 4.0 12.05011.800 3 5 6 4
15.00

5 *45.600Morgane Hirtzel 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.512.900 5.0 10.250 4.5 11.70010.750 11 3 5 6
17.00

6 *44.550Vera Finger 00 BTV Bern 3.0 4.010.800 4.8 10.050 5.0 12.00011.700 6 6 7 5
16.80

7 *44.550Jasmin Rosa Abreu 00 BTV Bern 3.0 3.810.050 4.8 11.450 4.5 11.40011.650 7 9 4 7
16.10

8 41.450Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.8 9.500 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.35011.800 3 10 8 8
14.80

9 38.950Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.810.650 2.5 5.300 4.5 11.25011.750 5 7 13 9
13.80

10 36.000Lena Stuber 00 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.8 8.900 3.8 8.350 3.0 7.95010.800 10 11 9 12
13.60

11 35.950Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 3.0 3.510.300 2.5 3.850 4.5 10.90010.900 9 8 15 11
13.50

12 30.550Seraina Buholzer 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 8.000 3.5 7.750 2.5 5.2509.550 16 12 10 16
12.50

13 29.200Salome Schöni 01 BTV Bern 3.0 2.8 6.500 1.0 1.000 4.0 10.95010.750 11 14 17 10
10.80

14 27.700Annina Müller 01 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 4.400 3.0 6.950 3.0 7.2009.150 17 16 11 14
11.50

15 26.850Isabella Chester 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.0 4.500 3.0 5.750 3.0 5.65010.950 8 15 12 15
11.00

16 26.100Nicole Arpagaus 01 Langenthal 3.0 2.8 7.750 2.0 3.950 2.5 4.20010.200 15 13 14 17
10.30

17 22.950Noemi Hilty 01 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 3.350 1.0 1.450 3.0 7.85010.300 14 17 16 13
9.00
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P2-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.850Ilenia Hahn 01 RLZO/STV Frauenf 3.0 5.013.750 5.0 13.950 5.0 13.05012.100 8 4 5 7
18.00

2 S52.550Viviane Schwarz 02 NKL 3.0 5.013.950 5.3 13.350 5.0 13.05012.200 4 2 8 7
18.30

3 B52.100Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 3.0 4.812.150 5.3 14.350 5.0 13.80011.800 14 18 2 1
18.10

4 *51.650Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.512.400 5.3 14.100 5.0 13.20011.950 11 15 4 6
17.80

5 *51.250Nathalie Fehr 01 NKL 3.0 5.014.200 5.0 12.050 5.0 12.95012.050 9 1 15 11
18.00

6 *50.900Vanja Dunkel 01 NKL 3.0 4.813.850 4.0 12.200 5.0 13.65011.200 27 3 11 4
16.80

7 *50.700Lynn Schulz 01 NKL 3.0 5.013.300 5.3 14.150 5.3 13.8009.450 53 5 3 1
18.60

8 *50.450Andrea Manrique 01 Genève-Versoix 3.0 4.510.700 5.3 14.550 5.0 12.95012.250 2 26 1 11
17.80

9 *50.150Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.811.350 5.0 13.400 5.3 13.80011.600 20 21 6 1
18.10

10 *49.950Alexia Mbilongo 01 Genève-Lancy 3.0 4.812.850 5.0 12.150 5.0 13.00011.950 11 7 14 9
17.80

11 *49.900Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 3.0 4.313.300 4.5 11.450 4.0 12.95012.200 4 5 21 11
15.80

12 *49.700Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.812.700 4.5 12.200 5.0 12.90011.900 13 10 11 14
17.30

13 *49.650Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 3.0 5.011.700 4.8 13.400 5.0 13.45011.100 31 20 6 5
17.80

14 *49.250Carina Wegmüller 02 RLZO/STV Will 3.0 4.012.550 5.0 12.200 5.0 13.00011.500 23 13 11 9
17.00

15 *48.800Sonia Schmid 00 Genève-Lancy 3.0 4.812.700 4.5 11.650 4.5 12.65011.800 14 10 19 16
16.80

16 *48.200Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.312.800 4.0 12.000 4.5 11.90011.500 23 8 16 25
15.80

17 *47.350Simona Kappeler 01 RLZO/TV Bichwil 3.0 3.511.000 4.5 11.650 5.0 12.50012.200 4 22 19 19
16.00

18 *46.500Celine Sidler 00 DTV Küssnacht 3.3 4.812.200 4.0 10.600 5.3 12.40011.300 25 17 23 21
17.40

19 *46.150Valerie Strub 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.812.150 4.3 9.700 4.8 12.60011.700 16 18 26 18
16.90

20 *45.950Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 3.0 5.312.800 4.5 11.850 4.0 10.20011.100 31 8 17 37
16.80

21 *45.900Vivienne Kaiser 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.812.250 4.0 10.450 4.5 12.00011.200 27 16 24 23
16.30

22 *45.700Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 9.650 4.3 12.500 5.3 12.80010.750 39 28 9 15
17.10

23 *45.100Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.312.500 3.0 8.100 5.0 11.95012.550 1 14 41 24
15.60

24 44.350Beverly Lu 00 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.5 11.350 5.0 12.65011.300 25 32 22 16
16.00

25 44.300Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 3.0 4.010.100 4.0 12.500 4.0 11.9009.800 49 27 9 25
15.00

26 43.700Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.312.700 3.0 6.850 4.5 11.90012.250 2 10 46 25
14.80

27 42.850Dana Salathé 00 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 4.5 9.000 4.0 9.650 5.0 12.50011.700 16 33 27 19
16.50

28 42.700Leandra Baumgartner 01 Oerlikon 3.0 4.310.900 3.5 9.300 4.5 10.90011.600 20 24 29 32
15.30

29 40.250Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.311.000 3.5 8.000 5.0 11.5009.750 51 22 42 30
15.80

30 40.100Nathalie Haymoz 00 Düdingen 3.0 3.510.800 3.1 8.500 3.0 8.65012.150 7 25 34 43
12.60

31 39.750Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.000 4.0 9.250 4.5 12.20010.300 42 39 30 22
15.00

32 39.700Anina Buchli 99 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.600 3.8 9.350 4.0 11.20011.550 22 41 28 31
13.80

33 39.550Alenka Reichlin 99 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.0 10.150 4.0 10.60011.700 16 45 25 36
14.00

34 39.250Karin Jakob 99 Genève-Lancy 3.0 3.5 9.350 3.0 8.200 4.0 10.80010.900 35 30 39 33
13.50

35 38.800Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 7.300 3.5 8.500 5.0 11.85011.150 30 43 34 28
14.50

36 38.700Talesia Welte 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 7.350 3.5 8.900 4.0 10.75011.700 16 42 31 34
13.50

37 38.450Nathalie Regli 00 Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.250 2.5 8.800 4.5 11.8009.600 52 37 32 29
13.50

38 37.600Kim Nicolet 00 Montreux 3.0 3.0 6.300 4.0 11.750 3.5 8.75010.800 37 50 18 40
13.50

39 36.800Ruby Griebben 01 Genève-Lancy 3.3 3.0 6.900 3.5 8.400 3.5 9.45012.050 9 47 37 39
13.30

40 36.000Victoria Murisier 01 Montreux 3.0 2.5 5.900 3.5 8.450 4.0 10.75010.900 35 52 36 34
13.00

41 34.750Jana Blattner 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 9.000 3.0 6.300 4.0 8.50010.950 34 33 50 45
13.50

42 33.800Charlotte Tinguely 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.500 3.0 4.950 4.0 9.55010.800 37 35 52 38
13.50

43 33.400Kyra Schefer 01 STV Wil 3.0 4.0 9.500 3.0 6.600 3.0 8.2009.100 55 29 48 47
13.00

44 33.200Delia Habegger 99 STV Wil 3.0 3.0 8.450 3.5 6.950 2.5 7.60010.200 44 36 45 50
12.00

45 32.700Mara Pfister 01 Düdingen 3.0 2.0 4.700 3.5 8.150 3.5 8.65011.200 27 55 40 43
12.00

46 32.250Alison Müller 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 3.5 9.300 3.0 7.700 2.0 5.00010.250 43 31 44 54
11.80

47 32.150Nina Schwager 98 Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 5.300 2.5 8.000 3.0 8.35010.500 40 54 42 46
11.50

48 31.750Tonya Neely 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 6.300 3.5 6.450 3.0 8.00011.000 33 50 49 48
12.50

49 30.950Myrjam Böhlen 02 STV Wil 3.0 3.3 7.300 2.5 4.500 3.5 8.70010.450 41 43 54 42
12.30
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 21. Mai 2011

P2-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

50 29.300Julia Aebischer 00 Düdingen 3.3 2.5 6.600 2.0 4.800 3.0 7.90010.000 46 48 53 49
10.80

51 29.050Alicia Onomor 01 Genève-Chêne 3.0 3.5 8.250 2.0 2.100 3.5 8.7509.950 47 37 56 40
12.00

52 27.600Serena Rossetti 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.0 3.600 3.0 8.700 2.0 5.3509.950 47 57 33 53
10.00

53 26.300Lauryn Feldmann 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 6.500 3.0 5.550 2.5 4.05010.200 44 49 51 55
11.00

54 24.900Jade Frey 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 5.450 3.0 6.650 2.0 3.4009.400 54 53 47 56
10.50

55 22.850Kayla Zinser 01 TKV Frauenfeld 0.0 3.0 6.950 3.0 8.300 3.5 7.6000.000 57 46 38 50
9.50

56 22.150Charlotte Mongiliardi 00 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 3.5 7.700 1.5 2.850 1.0 1.8009.800 49 40 55 57
9.00

57 18.950Amélie Pillonel 01 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 4.600 0.0 0.000 3.5 5.5008.850 56 56 57 52
8.50
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 22. Mai 2011

P3

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Rebekka Schuster

1 G51.900Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 3.0 5.314.250 5.0 13.450 3.8 12.35011.850 2 1 1 13.0
17.10

2 S48.150Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.512.850 4.0 13.100 4.0 11.10011.100 3 2 2 33.0
15.50

3 B43.100Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 4.5 4.010.450 3.5 8.350 4.0 11.40012.900 1 3 3 23.0
15.25

4 35.900Julia Kupferschmid 99 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 9.650 3.5 7.750 3.0 7.40011.100 3 4 4 43.0
13.00
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P3-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Rebekka Schuster

1 G51.900Fabienne Strub 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.5 4.513.350 5.0 13.200 4.8 13.00012.350 4 4 4 53.0
18.05

2 S51.775Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 4.5 4.812.400 5.3 13.650 5.0 13.25012.475 2 8 3 23.3
19.00

3 B51.425Chiara Gander 00 RLZO/STV Frauenf 3.0 5.013.700 5.3 13.750 5.0 12.95011.025 23 2 2 63.0
18.30

4 *51.375Florence Nussbaumer 00 RLZO/STV Will 3.0 4.813.400 5.0 12.850 5.0 13.40011.725 8 3 7 13.0
17.80

5 *50.800Jenny Straw 99 TZF/Gossau 3.0 4.012.400 5.0 13.800 5.0 13.25011.350 18 8 1 23.0
17.00

6 *50.800Luisa Ulrich 00 NKL 3.8 4.513.300 5.0 13.200 4.5 12.90011.400 16 5 4 7
17.75

7 *50.625Maeva Stefanutto 00 Genève-Lancy 4.5 4.814.000 4.0 11.600 5.0 12.50012.525 1 1 13 123.0
17.55

8 *49.650Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF/Uzwil 4.5 4.011.800 5.0 12.950 4.5 12.45012.450 3 15 6 133.0
17.25

9 *48.250Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.312.100 3.8 11.100 5.0 12.85012.200 6 10 15 93.0
16.10

10 *48.050Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.5 4.812.000 3.8 10.950 5.0 12.90012.200 6 12 17 73.0
17.35

11 *48.050Julia Rohner 00 RLZO/TV Niederwil 3.0 4.011.700 4.5 11.800 4.5 13.15011.400 16 16 10 43.0
16.00

12 *48.000Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 3.0 4.011.600 4.8 11.650 4.5 12.40012.350 4 17 11 143.0
16.30

13 *47.950Alisha Thaller 01 NKL 3.0 4.512.600 4.8 12.150 4.5 11.90011.300 20 7 8 16
16.80

14 46.125Melanie Matter 01 NKL 3.0 4.513.200 4.3 11.900 4.5 10.00011.025 23 6 9 25
16.30

15 46.000Carina Aschwanden 00 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.311.900 4.8 10.750 5.0 11.70011.650 9 14 19 193.3
17.25

16 45.275Marion Pillonel 00 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 3.511.300 4.0 9.550 5.0 12.85011.575 12 20 24 93.0
15.50

17 45.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.011.950 4.3 10.550 4.5 11.95010.700 27 13 20 153.0
15.80

18 44.675Nina Cabalzar 99 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 4.0 9.900 4.0 11.500 4.5 11.85011.425 14 25 14 173.0
15.50

19 44.650Lea Ruckli 99 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.511.500 4.0 10.450 4.5 11.25011.450 13 18 21 203.0
15.00

20 44.225Claire Prudent 99 GA Chablais 3.0 3.3 8.550 5.0 11.650 5.0 12.75011.275 21 28 11 113.0
16.30

21 44.050Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.512.050 4.0 10.000 4.0 11.10010.900 26 11 23 213.0
15.50

22 41.125Nina Buholzer 99 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 4.010.100 4.0 11.000 4.0 9.00011.025 23 24 16 273.0
15.00

23 40.375Céline Sensonners 98 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 4.311.400 3.5 8.100 4.0 10.45010.425 29 19 27 243.0
14.80

24 39.425Géraldine Panchaud 98 Morges 3.0 3.511.000 3.0 6.450 4.5 10.55011.425 14 22 31 233.0
14.00

25 39.075Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 8.800 3.0 6.800 3.5 11.85011.625 10 27 30 173.0
12.50

26 38.800Lisa Meili 99 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 5.900 4.0 10.450 5.0 11.10011.350 18 31 21 213.3
15.15

27 38.700Kim Kolly 99 Düdingen 3.0 4.011.100 3.0 7.300 3.0 9.25011.050 22 21 29 263.0
13.00

28 37.000Chiara Polsini 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.010.950 4.3 10.950 2.5 4.90010.200 30 23 17 313.0
13.80

29 36.925Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 9.900 3.5 9.000 2.5 7.50010.525 28 25 25 293.0
13.00

30 36.575Diane Grandgirard 99 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 7.650 3.0 8.900 3.0 8.40011.625 10 29 26 283.0
12.00

31 28.425Elsa Monnet 99 GA Chablais 3.0 3.0 6.750 2.5 7.450 2.5 5.0509.175 31 30 28 303.0
11.00



Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 22. Mai 2011

P4

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Selina Giger

1 G47.950Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 4.0 3.012.100 3.9 11.200 3.9 11.95012.700 1 2 1 1
14.80

2 S46.550Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 4.012.600 4.4 10.850 3.6 11.95011.150 3 1 3 1
16.20

3 B39.950Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.2 8.000 3.1 11.000 3.3 10.05010.900 4 6 2 3
11.60

4 *39.800Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 2.4 2.4 8.650 2.9 10.600 3.1 9.65010.900 4 4 4 5
10.80

5 38.500Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 4.0 2.4 7.850 3.4 8.700 3.5 9.55012.400 2 7 7 7
13.30

6 38.500Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.4 9.400 3.3 9.900 2.7 8.95010.250 8 3 5 8
11.40

7 36.200Luana Savinelli 97 BTV Bern 2.4 2.4 8.500 1.9 7.200 2.7 9.70010.800 6 5 8 4
9.40

8 35.700Melanie Wenger 98 Uetendorf 2.4 1.6 5.800 2.8 9.700 2.8 9.60010.600 7 8 6 6
9.60
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 22. Mai 2011

P4-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Selina Giger

1 G49.000Anya Schwarz 00 NKL 4.2 3.712.700 4.1 11.700 3.8 12.20012.400 4 1 2 1
15.80

2 S48.600Fiona Ulrich 99 NKL 4.0 3.712.200 4.1 12.900 4.0 11.85011.650 14 3 1 3
15.80

3 B48.500Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 4.0 3.712.700 4.0 11.400 3.8 12.05012.350 6 1 6 2
15.50

4 *47.250Zaina Serhani 97 TKV Frauenfeld 4.2 3.511.700 4.2 11.500 3.6 11.20012.850 1 5 4 7
15.50

5 *46.600Tessa Lüthi 98 Genève-EGAG 4.0 3.211.900 3.6 11.500 3.7 11.50011.700 13 4 4 5
14.50

6 *45.800Céline Boppart 99 RLZO/TSV Engelb 4.2 2.711.400 3.7 11.600 3.6 10.30012.500 2 7 3 23
14.20

7 *44.750Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 2.310.000 3.2 11.350 3.4 11.00012.400 4 10 7 11
13.10

8 *43.500Anouk Steiner 99 RLZO/STV Oberbü 4.0 2.5 9.700 3.8 10.400 3.2 11.15012.250 9 14 18 9
13.50

9 *43.500Natacha Bovy 96 Genève-Lancy 3.0 2.7 9.750 3.3 10.650 3.6 11.80011.300 17 12 16 4
12.60

10 *43.400Nicole Wenger 98 NKL BTV Basel 4.0 3.511.450 4.0 11.350 3.5 10.30010.300 32 6 7 23
15.00

11 *43.300Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 4.2 2.8 9.000 3.5 11.350 3.3 10.45012.500 2 19 7 19
13.80

12 *42.600Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.4 9.300 3.6 11.000 3.3 10.45011.850 12 15 11 19
13.50

13 *42.500Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.4 2.2 9.200 2.8 11.200 3.3 10.95011.150 19 17 10 12
11.70

14 *42.250Ronja Weibel 99 NKL BTV Basel 2.4 3.410.350 3.6 10.500 3.5 11.40010.000 36 9 17 6
12.90

15 *41.900Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 8.700 3.5 10.800 3.2 10.15012.250 9 25 14 25
13.00

16 *41.550Tabea Brochier 99 RLZO/TV Gossau 2.4 2.7 9.800 3.6 10.000 3.2 11.10010.650 29 11 23 10
11.90

17 41.400Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 2.4 2.5 9.100 2.9 10.800 3.2 10.80010.700 28 18 14 14
11.00

18 41.050Fiona Keller 99 RLZO/STV Frauenf 4.0 3.410.650 3.5 7.900 3.1 11.20011.300 17 8 35 7
14.00

19 40.900Samantha Durussel 96 Gym Serrières 3.2 2.4 9.000 2.8 10.950 3.2 9.60011.350 16 19 12 30
11.60

20 40.650Clarissa Lohmann 97 Collonge-Bellerive 3.4 1.8 8.200 3.3 10.850 3.1 10.00011.600 15 31 13 28
11.60

21 40.200Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 2.5 7.400 3.1 10.200 3.1 10.70011.900 11 37 20 17
12.90

22 40.050Séline Buholzer 97 TKV Frauenfeld 2.4 2.5 8.550 2.7 9.800 3.2 10.90010.800 24 26 24 13
10.80

23 39.950Fabienne Rosenbaum 96 Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 8.850 2.7 10.100 2.7 10.05010.950 22 23 21 27
10.90

24 39.650Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 4.0 1.7 6.250 2.6 10.250 3.2 10.80012.350 6 39 19 14
11.50

25 39.450Elisa Burnier 96 Montreux 3.0 2.6 9.750 3.0 9.600 3.1 9.30010.800 24 12 27 33
11.70

26 39.250Michelle Wirz 96 Stein-Fricktal 2.8 2.2 8.900 2.8 9.700 3.2 10.35010.300 32 22 25 22
11.00

27 39.150Fabrice Hungerbühler 97 BTV Luzern 4.0 2.3 8.950 2.8 7.500 3.2 10.40012.300 8 21 38 21
12.30

28 38.850Romy Wiestner 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.2 8.300 2.9 10.100 3.1 9.85010.600 30 28 21 29
11.20

29 38.450Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 2.8 2.2 9.300 2.6 7.750 3.2 10.65010.750 26 15 36 18
10.80

30 37.700Charline Marcherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 2.4 2.2 8.150 3.0 8.600 3.2 10.80010.150 34 32 32 14
10.80

31 37.600Nuria Terrafino 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.2 8.300 3.1 9.250 3.0 9.50010.550 31 28 29 31
11.30

32 37.350Xenija Ivanova 98 Genève-Lancy 3.0 2.4 8.400 2.9 9.500 2.5 9.30010.150 34 27 28 33
10.80

33 36.900Nora Misteli 98 Stein-Fricktal 2.4 2.2 8.250 2.5 8.400 3.1 9.50010.750 26 30 33 31
10.20

34 34.550Vivien Basler 98 Lenzburg 3.0 2.2 7.600 2.9 7.700 1.9 8.35010.900 23 36 37 37
10.00

35 34.400Lana van Hout 97 Stein-Fricktal 2.8 1.6 7.900 2.6 8.950 1.6 8.0509.500 39 34 31 39
8.60

36 34.100Bettina Stüssi 96 Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 7.850 2.1 8.150 1.8 7.10011.000 21 35 34 40
9.10

37 32.650Anja Kummer 98 Glarnerland 2.4 1.5 4.500 2.2 9.100 2.1 9.05010.000 36 40 30 36
8.20

38 31.950Patricia Betz 98 Stein-Fricktal 2.8 2.2 8.100 1.5 4.500 1.6 8.25011.100 20 33 39 38
8.10

39 28.500Vicky Schmidt 97 Collonge-Bellerive 0.0 2.8 8.750 2.5 9.650 2.8 10.1000.000 40 24 26 26
8.10

40 25.700Adèle Simonin 97 Collonge-Bellerive 3.4 2.2 6.400 0.0 0.000 3.0 9.30010.000 36 38 40 33
8.60
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Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 22. Mai 2011

P5

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Aline Boss

1 G45.150Aline Boss 96 BTV Bern 4.2 4.111.500 4.0 10.450 3.7 11.75011.450 1 1 1 1
16.00
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P5-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Aline Boss

1 G50.300Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.4 5.012.200 4.6 12.050 4.9 12.85013.200 1 1 1 1
18.90

P6

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Yasmin Trachsel

1 G47.150Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.2 2.610.250 4.0 13.000 4.1 10.70013.200 1 1 1 1
14.90

2 S41.150Simone Angéloz 93 Langenthal 4.0 1.3 8.900 2.8 10.400 3.2 10.35011.500 3 2 3 2
11.30

3 B40.850Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 4.0 1.7 8.700 2.8 11.200 2.9 8.70012.250 2 3 2 3
11.40

4 35.400Kathrin Wurz 00 BTV Bern 2.4 2.4 8.200 2.8 9.200 2.8 8.2009.800 4 4 4 4
10.40

P6-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Yasmin Trachsel

1 G45.550Ariana Zill 95 TZF/Gossau 4.2 1.2 9.500 3.7 12.400 3.7 10.85012.800 1 2 1 2
12.80

2 S41.550Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 4.2 2.1 9.300 3.5 10.650 2.8 9.40012.200 3 3 3 11
12.60

3 B41.300Léonie Muller 95 Genève-Lancy 4.2 1.3 8.200 3.2 10.800 3.4 10.20012.100 4 10 2 6
12.10

4 *40.600Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 3.2 1.3 8.800 2.0 9.800 3.0 10.50011.500 7 5 11 3
9.50

5 *40.350Carole Kaelin 93 FSG Freiburgia 3.2 1.2 8.700 2.7 10.550 3.1 10.15010.950 11 7 5 7
10.20

6 *40.200Michelle Rigert 95 Lenzburg 3.0 1.8 8.750 2.7 9.900 3.0 10.10011.450 8 6 10 8
10.50

7 *39.450Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 3.2 1.6 9.550 3.5 7.950 3.1 10.30011.650 5 1 17 5
11.40

8 *39.400Virginie Honsberger 84 Gym Serrières 2.4 1.0 8.250 2.7 10.350 3.4 10.35010.450 14 9 6 4
9.50

9 39.300Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 4.2 0.9 8.650 2.8 9.500 2.8 8.90012.250 2 8 12 14
10.70

10 38.650Alexandra Stiefel 90 Oerlikon 3.0 1.5 8.100 2.1 9.150 2.7 9.85011.550 6 11 13 9
9.30

11 37.850Nadia Rosenbaum 93 Oerlikon 3.0 0.9 7.700 2.7 10.600 2.6 9.10010.450 14 13 4 13
9.20

12 36.550Angelica Addo 94 Gym Serrières 2.8 1.4 7.000 2.5 10.150 2.8 9.5509.850 17 17 7 10
9.50

13 36.400Carina Herzog 95 Stein-Fricktal 3.2 1.0 6.700 2.3 9.050 2.7 9.25011.400 9 19 14 12
9.20

14 36.300Julie Pasquier 93 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 1.9 7.300 2.7 10.100 2.0 8.35010.550 13 15 8 18
9.60

15 35.450Elisa Bach 94 GASF 2.4 1.0 7.500 1.7 8.850 2.7 8.80010.300 16 14 15 15
7.80

16 35.150Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 3.0 1.0 7.900 2.3 7.800 2.9 8.80010.650 12 12 18 15
9.20

17 34.250Muriel Erni 95 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.8 0.9 6.950 2.7 8.450 2.6 7.75011.100 10 18 16 19
9.00

18 32.750Eva Dénervaud 95 GASF 2.4 1.0 7.300 1.4 7.250 2.5 8.4009.800 18 15 19 17
7.30

19 29.850Riccarda Cabalzar 89 TKV Frauenfeld 0.0 1.7 8.850 3.2 10.100 3.1 10.9000.000 19 4 8 1
8.00



Berner Meisterschaften KUTU 2011 22. Mai 2011

OP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Jessica Achermann

1 G38.150Jessica Achermann 98 BTV Bern 2.4 1.5 8.250 1.8 9.200 2.0 10.10010.600 3 5 2 1
7.70

2 S37.850Lara Boschung 99 BTV Bern 2.4 1.8 8.350 1.8 8.150 1.9 9.65011.700 1 3 5 2
7.90

3 B37.400Carole Gassner 97 BTV Bern 2.4 1.9 8.600 1.9 8.800 1.9 9.25010.750 2 2 4 3
8.10

4 36.650Sara Krähenbühl 99 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.4 9.150 1.6 9.100 1.7 8.7509.650 4 1 3 4
7.10

5 34.200Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.4 8.300 1.7 9.550 1.6 6.7009.650 4 4 1 5
7.10

Gym Center Emme Erstellt mit KUTU 2011

www.alvarez.ch/kutu

OP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Berner Kantonalmeisterin:  Jessica Achermann

1 G38.250Sherine Alvarez 99 Obersiggenthal 2.4 1.5 9.200 1.8 8.650 1.0 10.25010.150 3 2 3 2
7.40

2 S35.950Manon Dénervaud 98 GASF 2.4 1.9 7.650 1.6 9.100 1.6 8.95010.250 2 3 2 3
7.50

3 B27.900Claire Salamin 99 GA Chablais 2.4 1.9 5.700 1.5 6.800 1.7 6.8508.550 1 1 1 1
6.80


